Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.54
2:36.75
2:37.83
2:38.55
2:38.64
2:39.58
2:40.85
2:41.76
2:42.71
2:43.00
2:43.46
2:45.38
2:49.79
2:50.04
2:51.28
2:59.90
3:10.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.58
2:36.75
2:33.54
2:38.55
2:37.83

2:38.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464

422
421
414
404
397
390
388

371
343
342
334
288

245

WA Pts

414
436
464
422
427

421

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

25/02/12
17111712
22/10/11
19/11/11
09/07/11
23/11/13
05/03/11
11/04/10
16/10/10
23/01/11
20/11/10
06/03/10
14/03/09
26/04/09
18/10/09
07/12/08
27/09/08

Date

23/11/113
1711112
25/02/12
19/11/11
22/10/11
09/07/11

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Luton Short Course Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Nuneaton

Aylesbury

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:40.85
2:43.00
2:43.46
2:42.71
2:41.76
2:45.38
2:51.28
2:50.04
2:49.79
2:59.90
3:10.06

Copyright 2024

404
388
385
390
397
371
334
342
343
288
245

I I I T

05/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
16/10/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
18/10/09
26/04/09
14/03/09
07/12/08
27/09/08

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Bedfordshire Champs

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Maxwell Open Meet

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Barnet

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Nuneaton

Aylesbury

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



