Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.54	464	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:36.75	436	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:37.83	427	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:38.55	422	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
2:38.64	421	Н	09/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Flitwick	3
2:39.58	414	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
2:40.85	404	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:41.76	397	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Flitwick	2
2:42.71	390	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:43.00	388		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:43.46	385	Н	20/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Various	Flitwick	4
2:45.38	371	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:49.79	343	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:50.04	342		26/04/09	City of Milton Keynes Mt	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	2
2:51.28	334		18/10/09	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	Barnet	Flitwick	3
2:59.90	288		07/12/08	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open	Nuneaton	Flitwick	2
3:10.06	245		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:39.58	414	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
	2:36.75	436	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
	2:33.54	464	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
	2:38.55	422	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
	2:37.83	427	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
Co	2:38.64 pyright 2024	421 4	Н	09/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.85	404	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:43.00	388		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:43.46	385	Н	20/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Various	Flitwick	4
2:42.71	390	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:41.76	397	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Flitwick	2
2:45.38	371	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:51.28	334		18/10/09	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	Barnet	Flitwick	3
2:50.04	342		26/04/09	City of Milton Keynes Mt	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	2
2:49.79	343	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:59.90	288		07/12/08	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open	Nuneaton	Flitwick	2
3:10.06	245		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3